Monitorler

e
Tl 21
27

23

15

27

15

15

15

15
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23

Uriin
.8 DELL P2425H FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP

USB-C

.5 DELL P2223HC LED FHD 5MS 60HZ DP HDMI
USB-C

ASUS VA27ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP

.8 ASUS BE24ECSNK IPS 5MS 60Hz HDMI

.6 ASUS MB16AHP IPS FHD 5MS TYPE-C MICRO-
HDMI MM

ASUS PA279CV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP
USB-C

.6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB166CR 5MS 60HZ FHD

.6 ASUS MB166C IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS TYPE-C

.6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16ACV 5MS 60Hz IPS
FHD

.6 ASUS MB16ACE FULL HD 5MS 75HZ USB-C

ASUS ZENSCREEN MB14AC IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS
DP USB-C

.8 ASUS PA247CV FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP
USB-C

Marka

Dell

Dell

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Stok

10+

5+

Fiyat

158,40
usb

214,50
usb

299,20
usb

339,90
usb

363,00
usb

581,90
usb

192,50
usb

193,60
usb

220,00
usb

242,00
usb

253,00
usb

319,00
usb



24

24

27

15.

27

17.

15.

23.

14

14

15.

31.

15.

27

DELL P2424HT IPS 8MS 60HZ FHD DP HDMI
DOKUNMATI

ASUS PROART PA248CRV 5MS 75HZ IPS WUXGA

ASUS PA278CV IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP

6 ASUS MB16AHT IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI
TYPE C

ASUS VA27ACFSN QHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP

3 ASUS MB17AHG ZENSCREEN 5MS 144HZ IPS
FULL HD

6 ASUS MB16AMT IPS 1920x1080 5ms MONITOR

8 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB249C 5MS 75HZ IPS FHD

ASUS PROART PA148CTV TASINABILIR
PROFESYONEL

ASUS MB14AHD IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI TYPE C

6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16QHG 5MS 120HZ IPS
WQXGA

5 LG 32UN880OP-B IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ 4K HDMI

6 ASUS MB16AWP IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI
TYPE C

ASUS BE27ACSBK IPS QHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI DP
TYPE C

Dell

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Lg

Asus

Asus

361,90
usb

372,90
usb

394,90
usb

398,20
usb

405,90
usb

429,00
usb

440,00
usb

453,20
usb

484,00
usb

491,70
usb

515,90
usb

559,90
usb

594,00
usb

605,00
usb



27 ASUS PROART PA279CRV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ
HDMI DP TYPE-C

14 ASUS PROART ZENSCREEN PA147CDV IPS 60HZ
5MS DP USB-C

32 ASUS PROART PA328CGV HDR10 5MS 165HZ
FREESYNC

32 ASUS PROART PA329CV 5MS 60HZ ADAPTIVE-
SYNC

23.6 ASUS PROART PA24US 4K IPS HDR 5MS DP
HDMI

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

618,20
usb

672,10
usb

852,50
usb

995,50
usb

.088,90

usb



